John Welsh Memorial

Basketball
Tournament
Feb.29th & Mar. 1st
2020
Team Name. Grade Level.
Contact Person. Boys/Girls Team
Phone. E-mail.
Address.
Official Roster
Head Coach
Asst. Coach
Official Scorekeeper
Players Birthdays
1.
2,
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12,

*Please understand, this is a grade level tournament*

ENTRY FEE: $125.00

Make checks payable to.... LINCOLN JR. HIGH SPORTS
Mail to: Lincoln Jr. High Sports

208 Broadway

Lincoln, IL 62656




